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State Elig.

Bosch Motorsport Australia Rally Championship

Lewis BATES ACT Toyota ARC

Anthony MCLOUGHLIN QLD GR Yaris - AP4

Harry BATES ACT Toyota ARC

Coral TAYLOR NSW GR Yaris - AP4

Eddie MAGUIRE TAS Skoda ARC

Zak BRAKEY TAS Fabi - R5

Luke ANEAR NSW Ford ARC

Malcolm READ NZ Fiesta - R5

Molly TAYLOR NSW Subaru ARC, Production Cup

Andy SARANDIS SA WRX STI - P5

Alex RULLO WA Hyundai ARC

Steve GLENNEY TAS i20 Rally 2 - R5

Richie DALTON NSW Toyota ARC

Dale MOSCATT NSW GR Yaris - AP4 NSWRC

Troy DOWEL VIC Ford ARC

Bernie WEBB NSW Fiesta Rally 2 - R5

Daniel GONZALEZ WA Skoda ARC

Morgan WARD WA Fabia R5

Jamie LUFF NSW Toyota ARC

Brad LUFF NSW GR Yaris - AP4

Adrian STRATFORD VIC Ford ARC

TBA TBA Fiesta - G4

Taylor GILL NSW Subaru ARC, Production Cup

Daniel BRKIC NSW Impreza WRX - P5

Steve MAGUIRE TAS Mitsubishi ARC, Production Cup

Ben SEARCY WA Evolution IX - P5

Bodie READING TAS Subaru ARC, Production Cup

Mark YOUNG TAS WRX STI - P5

Peter RULLO WA Hyundai ARC

James MARQUET WA i20 Rally 2 - R5

Scott PEDDER VIC Subaru

Glenn MACNEALL WA Impreza WRX - INV

Chris HIGGS NSW Mitsubishi ARC, Production Cup

Steve FISHER SA Lancer EVO6 - P6 NSWRC

Riley WALTERS NSW Subaru ARC, Production Cup

Andrew CROWLEY NSW Impreza WRX - P5 NSWRC

Tim WILKINS NSW Mitsubishi ARC, Production Cup

Jim GLEESON NSW Evolution IX - P5 NSWRC

James DIMMOCK ACT Toyota ARC

Larisa BIGGAR QLD GR Yaris - AP4 NSWRC, ACTRS

Dean RIDGE NSW Ford ARC

Muireann HAYES NSW Fiesta - G4 NSWRC

Joshua REDHEAD NSW Mitsubishi ARC, 4WD Classic Cup

Ray WINWOOD-SMITH NSW Lancer EVO3 - C4 NSWRC, ECCRS-4WD

Gandewa SANDERS VIC Ford ARC, Production Cup

Alex GELSOMINO QLD Fiesta - P5

Michael HARDING ACT Subaru ARC, Production Cup

James THORNBURN ACT Impreza WRX - P6 ACTRS

Tom CLARKE NSW Datsun ARC, 2WD Classic Cup

Ryan PRESTON QLD Stanza - CRC NSWRC,  ECCRS-2WD

Alexander NEILL NSW Subaru ARC, Production Cup

Peter HELLWIG ACT Impreza WRX - P6 NSWRC

Ben HAYES VIC Subaru ARC, Production Cup, 2WD Cup

Cathy HAYES VIC BRZ - P4 NSWRC

Joshua WIEDMAN QLD Ford ARC, 2WD Cup, Junior Cup

Nick REID QLD Fiesta - R2

Jason LENNANE VIC Honda ARC, Production Cup, 2WD Cup

Jasmine LOCKLEY VIC Civic Type R - P3 NSWRC

Simon JANSEN QLD Mitsubishi ARC, Production Cup

Elysia JANSEN QLD Evolution 6 - P6

Nathan STOKES QLD Subaru ARC, Production Cup

Ian WHEELER TAS Impreza WRX - P6

Shawn URQUHART VIC Mitsubishi ARC, Production Cup

Jo MOORE NSW Lancer EVO3 - P6

Peter DIMMOCK NSW Ford ARC, 2WD Cup

Leigh BRIMSON-PIERCE ACT Fiesta - P2 NSWRC, ACTRS

Ian GRIFFIN QLD Toyota ARC, 2WD, Classic Cup

Liam BAINTON QLD Celica

Victory

Automotive Repair Centre

Trailer Camper Australia

Techworkz Automotive

Adrian Stratford

Entry List - ARC

1 Toyota Gazoo Racing Australia

2 Toyota Gazoo Racing Australia

4 AGI Rallysport

5

7

IntelliSpatial Fleetcare Racing

3

6

Shamrock Haulage

IKON Signs

25

26

27

22

23

Jason Lennane

White Wolf Racing

Maguire Motorsport

Subaru Australia / Castrol

KMC Frostys Garage

Luff Motorsport

John Dale Motors

34

30

WINPART GROUP

31

Trailer Camper Australia

Maximum Motorsport Subaru 

WRX Challenge

Shawn Urquhart

Forthluck Premium Gin NZ

Realty Lane

Activ Rallysport

10

9

8

Alexander Neill

Shannons Insurance

Hayes Tractor Implements

24

29

20

21

28

11

14

17

Pulang Menang

33

12

13

32

18

19

IntelliSpatial Fleetcare Racing15

16

Carver Mechanical,  Bridgestone 

Huonville

Maguire Motorsport

Team Wilkins Motorsports

High Country Motorsports
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Motorsport Australia NSW Rally Championship & East Coast Classic Rally Series – 2WD & 4WD & ACT Regional Rally series  

Tony SULLENS NSW Peugeot

Kaylie NEWELL NSW 208 - AP4 NSWRC

Andrew PENNY NSW Subaru

Todd SATCHELL NSW Impreza WRX - P6 NSWRC

Christopher GIDDINS NSW Mitsubishi

Tara MCILROY NSW Evolution IX - P5 NSWRC

Mick PATTON ACT Ford

Sam PATTON ACT Fiesta - G4 NSWRC

Michael BEHNKE ACT Honda

Elizabeth YATES ACT Civic - P2 NSWRC, ECCRS - 2WD, ACTRS

Peter EWING NSW Subaru

Anna RITSON NSW Impreza RS - P5 NSWRC

Shane GARNER QLD Subaru

Sylvie GARNER QLD Impreza WRX - P6 NSWRC

Blake STEVENS ACT Honda

Stephen KENT ACT Civic - P2 NSWRC, ECCRS - 2WD, ACTRS

Michael BAILEY QLD Nissan

Ian WHITEHEAD VIC Pulsar GTI-R ECCRS - 4WD

Jason THORNTHWAITE ACT Subaru

TBA TBA Impreza RS - P5 ACTRS

Gary STEWART NSW Datsun

Stephanie STEWART NSW Stanza - C2 NSWRC, ECCRS - 2WD

Anneka FERGUSON NSW Subaru

Karlya PARNELL ACT Impreza WRX - P5 ACTRS

Brock JAMIESON NSW Toyota

Sarah GAWEN NSW Starlet EP91 - C2 NSWRC, ACTRS

Racing Dipsy

Bailey Contracting Group

CG Auto Electrics

Peter Ewing

Qirx Motorsports

Qirx Motorsports

Entry List -NSW RC, East Coast Classic, 2WD 

& 4WD, ACT Regional RC

41

Coomaskunkworks

Agnew Group

SAS Rally Team43

49

42

44

45

47

48

Brock JAMIESON

46

40 Pinnacle Tyres MRF

50

51

52

Andrew Penny

Jason Thornthwaite


